CITY OF CALLAWAY
PAVING IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO: PW2022-12

ADDENDUM #2

Date Issued: June 30, 2022

This addendum is being released to clarify the following:

1. Page 2 of 7 of the bid schedule under letter B. Number 2 call for 1 ¥2” SP 9.5 Asphalt
Paving with 6” Limerock Base for new driveways. | don’t see this anywhere on the plans
can you please help me with the locations.

A. Please disregard this line item as documented in the attached.

Janice L. Petery
Janice L. Peters, City Clerk

*hkkkikkkkikkikik

This Addendum must be acknowledged and included with the bid packet submission.

Signature Company Name

Date



BID SCHEDULE

NOTE: BIDS shall include sales tax and all other applicable taxes and fees.

JOB#1 ENZOR STREET

ITEM
A.

1)
2)

3)

4)

)
6)
7)
8)

9)

)

3)

4)

5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

DESCRIPTION
GENERAL ITEMS

Mobilization/Demobilization

Bonds and Insurance
Traffic Control (MOT) per FDOT Standards

Erosion Control/INPDES Permitting (Includes Silt Fence
and Hay Bales)

Stakeout and Asbuilts by Registered Florida Surveyor
Testing
Erosion Control

Demolition

UNIT QTY EXTENSION

Allowance for changes/additions by the City and Engineer LS

SUBTOTAL A §

BID ITEMS

2” SP 9.5 Asphalt Paving

»Spos bl Dt il L ek Bvsa fon
pevedriverays

1 %2 SP 9.5 Asphalt Paving overlay of existing driveways

2” Milling of existing asphalt and haul to City yard within
City Limits

Striping - Thermoplastic

Permanent Signage

Sod

Manhole Adjustments/Concrete Collars/Pads

Water Valve Box Adjustments/Concrete Pads

LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
$_20.000
LS $
—LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $
LS $

SUBTOTALB $

ENZOR STREET TOTAL LUMP SUM A & B §
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